Approved Proposals

From 5/1/2017 - 5/11/2017

The UCC and the Office of the Provost supports these new programs and associated courses.
Additional review and approval is needed by the Board of Trustees for the programs, and
additional review may be needed by external groups.

Please contact the Office of the Provost with questions.

New Course

Log

Number

9063-
2015

9056-
2015
9513-
2016
9512-
2016
9510-
2016
9518-
2016
9515-
2016
9054-
2015
9065-
2015
9511-
2016
9755-
2017
9067-
2015
9514-
2016

9517-
2016

Program

Code
OST 750

OST 720

SI 690

SI 693

SI610

SI620

SI 650

OST 710

OST 758

SI630

CIS 462

OST 790

SI 600

SI661

Title

Critical Thinking & Transformative
Learning

Cultural and Contextual Influences
on Occupational Performance

Social Innovation Research Design
Master's Project in Social Innovation
Research Methods for Social Inquiry
Case Studies in Social Innovation

Place & Environmental Justice

Health Disparities and Social
Determinants of Health

Evaluation in Occupational Therapy
Education

Engaging Diversity through Social
Innovation

Information Technology Project
Doctoral Project Preparation
Cultures of Social Innovation

Social Innovation Internship

Credits

1-6

Details

New Required
Course
New Required
Course
New Required
Course
New Required
Course
New Required
Course
New Required
Course
New Required
Course

New Required
Course

New Elective
Course

New Required
Course
New Required
Course
New Required
Course
New Required
Course

New Required
Course




Log Program

Number Code Title Credits Details
9754- ‘ : New Required
2017 CIS 373 Pervasive Computing 3 Course

New Program

The UCC and the Office of the Provost supports these new programs. Additional review and
approval is needed by the Board of Trustees, and additional review may be needed by external
groups. Contact the Office of the Provost with questions.

Log

Number Title Program Level Details
9752- . New Major or
2017 Information Technology Undergraduate Graduate Program
9051-  Post Professional Doctorate in Occupational Graduate New Major or
2015 Therapy Graduate Program
9516-  Professional Master of Arts in Social Graduate New Major or
2016 Innovation (PMASI) Graduate Program
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