Approved Proposals

From 5/1/2017 - 5/11/2017

The UCC and the Office of the Provost supports these new programs and associated courses. Additional review and approval is needed by the Board of Trustees for the programs, and additional review may be needed by external groups.

Please contact the Office of the Provost with questions.

New Course

Log Number	Program Code	Title	Credits	Details
9063- 2015	OST 750	Critical Thinking & Transformative Learning	3	New Required Course
9056- 2015	OST 720	Cultural and Contextual Influences on Occupational Performance	3	New Required Course
9513- 2016	SI 690	Social Innovation Research Design	3	New Required Course
9512- 2016	SI 693	Master's Project in Social Innovation	1-3	New Required Course
9510- 2016	SI 610	Research Methods for Social Inquiry	3	New Required Course
9518- 2016	SI 620	Case Studies in Social Innovation	3	New Required Course
9515- 2016	SI 650	Place & Environmental Justice	3	New Required Course
9054- 2015	OST 710	Health Disparities and Social Determinants of Health	3	New Required Course
9065- 2015	OST 758	Evaluation in Occupational Therapy Education	3	New Elective Course
9511- 2016	SI 630	Engaging Diversity through Social Innovation	3	New Required Course
9755- 2017	CIS 462	Information Technology Project	3.0	New Required Course
9067- 2015	OST 790	Doctoral Project Preparation	3	New Required Course
9514- 2016	SI 600	Cultures of Social Innovation	3	New Required Course
9517- 2016	SI 661	Social Innovation Internship	1-6	New Required Course

Log Number	Program Code	Title	Credits	Details
9754- 2017	CIS 373	Pervasive Computing	3	New Required Course

New Program

The UCC and the Office of the Provost supports these new programs. Additional review and approval is needed by the Board of Trustees, and additional review may be needed by external groups. Contact the Office of the Provost with questions.

Log Number	Title	Program Level	Details
9752- 2017	Information Technology	Undergraduate	New Major or Graduate Program
9051- 2015	Post Professional Doctorate in Occupational Therapy	Graduate	New Major or Graduate Program
9516- 2016	Professional Master of Arts in Social Innovation (PMASI)	Graduate	New Major or Graduate Program

Authors Name	Email
Burns-Ardolino, Wendy	burnsarw@gvsu.edu
El-Said, Mostafa	elsaidm@gvsu.edu
Grapczynski, Cynthia	grapczyc@gvsu.edu
King, Sarah	kingsar1@gvsu.edu
Shell-Weiss, Melanie	shellm@gvsu.edu